ISCOVER

RESORTS
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SCOTCH WHISKY IMFL/DOMESTIC WHISKIES
BRANDS 30ML  180ML BRANDS 30ML  180ML
Black Dog 12 Y.o. SWASE] X 1699
Johnnie Walker Black Label X 449 X 2549 Teacher's 50 X299 X 1699
Johnnie Walker Red Label X299 X 1499 Teacher Highland Cream Z 249 % 1299
Chivas Regal 12 Y.o. X 449 X 2549 Black & White Z 249 z 1299
Ballantine's 299 % 1499 Vat 69 %249 g 1299
o Antiquity Blue %199 2 1099
——— O ———— Blenders Pride %199 z 1099
SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Gae
BRANDS 30ML 180ML VODKA
Glenfiddich 12y.o. 449 X 2549 BRANDS 30ML 180ML
Talisker 12y.o0. X 449 X 2549 Grey Goose X 499 X 2799
Lo Absolut X 399 2099
T Smirnoff 2199 21099
AMERICAN WHISKEYS Bombay Sapphire £399 % 2099
Beefeater 399 %2099
BRANDS 30ML  180ML L %149 z 799
O
Jack Daniel's Tennessee X 399 X 2099 G0
Jim Beam Burbon % 399 X 2099 RUM
adia, BRANDS 30ML 180ML
IRISH WHISKEY Bacardi White Rum 2199 21099
Old Monk X 149 X799
BRANDS 30ML 180ML
' 5095 N
Jameson's X399 = TEQUILA
BRANDS 30ML 180ML
BEER
Camino X399 X 2099
BRANDS 500 Ml (CAN)
Kingfisher Premium X349 o
Kingfisher Ultra %349 6320
Budweiser Premium % 349 SHOTS
Budweiser Magnum z 435
Sz BRANDS 30ML
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE B-52 (kahlua, Baileys, Triple Sec) X 405
Kamikaze (vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice) X 405
BRANDS 750 ML Kahlua %485
Sula Brut % 2599 Baileys % 485
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RED WINE
BRANDS
Sula Satori Merlot
Sula Cabernet Shiraz
Wine By Glass (150ml)
- oYy
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
CLASSIC
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Coke
ELECTRIC

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Blue Curacao, Red Bull

O
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Batti Gul
Vodka, Peach Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Red Wine

Call The Nurse

Vodka,tequila,almond Extract,orange Juice,berry

Jadi — Booti
White Rum, Lemon Wedges, Sugar, Soda, Thyme Herb, Mint

Berry Berry Martini
Vodka, Mix Berry Crush, Fresh Lime Juice, Ginger Soda

Freezing Smoke
White Rum, Honey, Cream, Lime Juice, Soda, Jalapenoes

<
(AL

MOCKTAILS

Discover Lovers
Specialty Of The House

Blue Lagoon
Blue Curagao, Lemon Juice, And Soda

Virgin Mojito
A Refreshing Combination Of Mint Leaves, Lime Moon,
Brown Sugar, Topped With Lemonade - With Choice Of Classic/

Watermelon/ Ginger Mint/green Apple/kala Khatta/aam Panna

Tropical Dreams

750 ML

X1975
X1975
R 449

X599

X599

X525

X525

X525

X525

X525

X325

X325

X325

X325

Lime Chunks, Orange , Brown Sugar And Crushed Ice With Lemonade

Cue-ti-ni
Mango Juice, Mojito, Fresh Lime Juice, Topped With Soda

Virgin Mary
Classic As It Is

X325

X325

O
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WHITE WINE

BRANDS

Sula Chenin Blanc
Sula Sauvignon Blanc
Wine By Glass (150ml)

0.
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Mojito

White Rum, Mint, Lime Juice, Sugar, Soda

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime, Cranberry Juice

Bloody Mary

Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce

Pina Colada
White Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Sour Rocks With A Choice Of
Classic/green Apple/kala Khatta

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Whiskey Sour

Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Soda

O
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ELECTRIC BEVERAGES

Iced Tea
With Choice Of Classic/peach/enderflower/almond255

Fresh Lime Soda
With Choice Of Sweet/salty

Canned Juices
Choice Of Orange/mango/pineapple/mix/lychee/cranberry/apple

Red Bull

Ginger Ale

Aerated Drinks (300ml Can)
Bottled Water (500ml)

O
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SHAKES

Oreo Brownie Shake
Cold Coffee

Without Ice Cream/with Ice Cream

Price are applicable in INR, Govt. Taxes are applicable,
Alcohol will be served any person above 21 Years.

750 ML

X1975
X1975
R 449

X525

X525

X525

X525

X525

X525

X525

X255

X149

X100

X249
X150
X100
X 20

X255
X255



