

DISCOVER





₹ 405

₹ 405

₹ 485

₹ 485

			 %	<u> </u>	
SCOTCH WHISKY			IMFL/DOMESTIC WHISKIES		
BRANDS	30ML	180ML	BRANDS	30ML	180ML
			Black Dog 12 Y.o.	₹ 299	₹ 1699
Johnnie Walker Black Labe		₹ 2549	Teacher's 50	₹ 299	₹ 1699
Johnnie Walker Red Label	₹ 299	₹ 1499	Teacher Highland Cream	₹ 249	₹ 1299
Chivas Regal 12 Y.o.	₹ 449	₹ 2549	Black & White	₹ 249	₹ 1299
Ballantine's	₹ 299	₹ 1499	Vat 69	₹ 249	₹ 1299
	-·6×60·		Antiquity Blue Blenders Pride	₹ 199	₹ 1099
SINGLE 1	MALT WHISKY	<i>Y</i>	Diction 1 Hac	₹ 199	₹ 1099
	······································		 •6	<u> </u>	
BRANDS	30ML	180ML		DDKA 	
Glenfiddich 12y.o.	₹ 449	₹ 2549	BRANDS	30ML	180ML
Talisker 12y.o.	₹ 449	₹ 2549	Grey Goose	₹ 499	₹ 2799
	2 70 c		Absolut	₹ 399	₹ 2099
	-·() 2 4 0 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Smirnoff	₹ 199	₹ 1099
AMERIC	CAN WHISKEYS		Bombay Sapphire	₹ 399	₹ 2099
			Beefeater	₹ 399	₹ 2099
BRANDS	30ML	180ML	Blue Riband	₹ 149	₹ 799
Jack Daniel's Tennessee	₹ 399	₹ 2099	6	≥ € €0	
Jim Beam Burbon	₹ 399	₹ 2099	<u></u>	RUM 	
	-•(SIC)•———		BRANDS	30ML	180ML
IRISI	H WHISKEY		Bacardi White Rum	₹ 199	₹ 1099
BRANDS	30ML	180ML	Old Monk	₹ 149	₹ 799
		7.000	 •6	≥©≤⊙•———	
Jameson's	₹ 399	₹ 2099	TEO	QUILA	
	BEER		BRANDS	30ML	180ML
	o o		Camino	₹ 399	₹ 2099
BRANDS	500) MI (CAN)			
Kingfisher Premium		₹ 349	———•G	ॐ ≾∂∘	
Kingfisher Ultra Budweiser Premium		₹ 349		HOTS	
Budweiser Magnum		₹ 349 ₹ 435			
		\ 433	DDANDC		30ML
			BRANDS		SUML

Kahlua

Baileys

750 ML

₹ 2599

B-52 (kahlua, Baileys, Triple Sec) Kamikaze (Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice)

-·೧<u>-</u> **CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE**

BRANDS

Sula Brut



NE WHITE WINE

BRANDS	750 ML	BRANDS	750 ML
Sula Satori Merlot	₹ 1975	Sula Chenin Blanc	₹ 1975
Sula Cabernet Shiraz	₹ 1975	Sula Sauvignon Blanc	₹ 1975
Wine By Glass (150ml)	₹ 449	Wine By Glass (150ml)	₹ 449
0		 -	
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA		CLASSIC COCKTAILS	
CLASSIC Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Coke	₹ 599	Mojito White Rum, Mint, Lime Juice, Sugar, Soda	₹ 525
ELECTRIC Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Blue Curacao, Red Bull	₹ 599	Cosmopolitan Vodka, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime, Cranberry Juice	₹ 525
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS		Bloody Mary Vodka, Tomato Juice, Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce	₹ 525
		Pina Colada White Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice	₹ 525
Batti Gul Vodka, Peach Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Red Wine	₹ 525	Margarita Tequila, Triple Sec, Sour Rocks With A Choice Of	₹ 525
Call The Nurse	₹ 525	Classic/green Apple/kala Khatta	
Vodka,tequila,almond Extract,orange Juice,berry		Tequila Sunrise Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine	₹ 525
Jadi — Booti White Rum, Lemon Wedges, Sugar, Soda, Thyme Herb, Mint	₹ 525	Whiskey Sour	₹ 525
Berry Berry Martini Vodka, Mix Berry Crush, Fresh Lime Juice, Ginger Soda	₹ 525	Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Soda	(323
Freezing Smoke White Rum, Honey, Cream, Lime Juice, Soda, Jalapenoes	₹ 525	ELECTRIC BEVERAGES	
——⊸⊖ॐ≼⋻-—— MOCKTAILS		Iced Tea With Choice Of Classic/peach/enderflower/almond255	₹ 255
		Fresh Lime Soda With Choice Of Sweet/salty	₹ 149
Discover Lovers	₹ 325		
Specialty Of The House		Canned Juices Choice Of Orange/mango/pineapple/mix/lychee/cranberry/apple	₹ 100
Blue Lagoon Blue Curaçao, Lemon Juice, And Soda	₹ 325		
bide curação, temon suice, Ana soda		Red Bull	₹ 249 ₹ 150
Virgin Mojito	₹ 325	Ginger Ale Aerated Drinks (300ml Can)	₹ 100
A Refreshing Combination Of Mint Leaves, Lime Moon, Brown Sugar, Topped With Lemonade - With Choice Of Classic/ Watermelon/ Ginger Mint/green Apple/kala Khatta/aam Panna		Bottled Water (500ml)	₹ 20
Tropical Dreams	₹ 325	 -6>\$\&\circ\$	
Lime Chunks, Orange , Brown Sugar And Crushed Ice With Lemond	ade	SHAKES	
Cue-ti-ni Mango Juice, Mojito, Fresh Lime Juice, Topped With Soda	₹ 325	Oreo Brownie Shake	₹ 255
Virgin Mary	∌ 22⊑	Cold Coffee	₹ 255
Virgin Mary Classic As It Is	₹ 325	Without Ice Cream/with Ice Cream	(233